
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FINE WINES BY THE BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY 
Napa Creek, Napa Valley, California '14 

Carmel Road, Unoaked, Monterey, California '17 

Stuhlmuller Vineyards Alexander Valley, CA ’18

Cambria, Katherine's Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, CA '17

Kendall-Jackson, "Grand Reserve", Monterey/Santa Barbara, CA '17

Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River, Sonoma, California '17

Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley, California '18

Jordan, Russian River, Sonoma, California '17

Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley, California '16

Rombauer, Carneros, California '18 

Hess, The Lioness, Napa Valley, Estate Grown, CA '17
 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Ferrari Carano, "Fume Blanc", Sonoma, California '18

Murphy Goode, North Coast, California '18

Robledo, Lake County, California '18 

Honig, Napa, California '18 

Hanna, Russian River, Sonoma, California '18

Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California '18 
 
 

OTHER WHITES & ROSE
White Zinfandel, California '18 

Rose, Roquefeuille, A.O.P., Cotes de Provence, France ‘17

Rose, Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France '18

Riesling, Bex, Nahe, Germany '17 

Gewurztraminer, Hugel, Alsace, France, A.A.C. '15

Pinot Grigio, Coastal Vines, California '18

Pinot Grigio, Cavaliere D’Oro, Valdadige, 

Viognier, Cline, North Coast, California '18

Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, WA '1 
SPARKLING WINE & CHA

Acinum, Prosecco, D.O.P., Italy 

Gloria Ferrer, Blanc de Noir, Carneros, Sonoma, California

Domaine Carneros, Brut, Carneros, California '15

Palmer, Brut Reserve, Champagne, France 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

FINE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

 35 

Carmel Road, Unoaked, Monterey, California '17   43 

Alexander Valley, CA ’18 45 

Cambria, Katherine's Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, CA '17 47 

Jackson, "Grand Reserve", Monterey/Santa Barbara, CA '17 50     

Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River, Sonoma, California '17  53  

Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley, California '18 55 

California '17  8 

Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley, California '16 63 

 76 

Hess, The Lioness, Napa Valley, Estate Grown, CA '17 130 

 
Ferrari Carano, "Fume Blanc", Sonoma, California '18  35 

Murphy Goode, North Coast, California '18 37 

41 

51 

Russian River, Sonoma, California '18 43 

51 

OTHER WHITES & ROSE 
 33 

Rose, Roquefeuille, A.O.P., Cotes de Provence, France ‘17 39 

Rose, Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France '18 54 

 35 

Gewurztraminer, Hugel, Alsace, France, A.A.C. '15     43 

Pinot Grigio, Coastal Vines, California '18 33 

Valdadige, D.O.C., Italy '18 37 

Viognier, Cline, North Coast, California '18 39 

sling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, WA '19 39   
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE 

45 

Gloria Ferrer, Blanc de Noir, Carneros, Sonoma, California 55 

, Carneros, California '15 70 

, Champagne, France  92

 

PINOT NOIR
Rodney Strong, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California ‘16

La Crema, Monterey, California '17

Robert Modavi, Carneros, Napa Valley, California '17

Siduri, Williamette Valley, Oregon '17

Robledo, The Seven Brothers, Carneros, Sonoma, CA '15

Cakebread, Two Creeks Vineyard, Anderson Valley, CA '16

Kistler, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California '17
 
 

MERLOT
Bargetto, Central Coast, California '17

Toad Hollow, Sonoma, California '17

Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley, California '16

Gundlach Bundschu, Sonoma Valley, California '15

Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California '16

Twomey, Napa Valley, California '13

 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Rodney Strong, Sonoma County, California’ 17

Sempre Vive, Napa Valley, California '16

Franciscan, Napa, California '17

Kenwood, Jack London Vineyard, Sonoma Mountain, CA '15

Simi, Sonoma County, California '18

Faust, Napa Valley, California '17

Jordan, Alexander Valley, Sonoma, California '15

Pine Ridge, Napa Valley, California '15

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, 

Caymus, Napa Valley, California '18
 

OTHER REDS
Malbec, Callia, 

Syrah, Cambria, Tempusquet Vineyards, Santa Maria Valley, CA '15 

Zinfandel, Francis Coppola, California ‘17

Old Vine Zinfandel, Girard, Napa Valley, California '16

Sangiovese, Silverado Vineyards, Napa Valley, California '14

Chianti Rufina, Ni

Red Blend, The Prisoner, Napa Valley, California '18
 

RESERVE REDS
Mondavi Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA '94

Mondavi Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA '97

 

FINE WINES BY THE BOTTLE 
PINOT NOIR  
Rodney Strong, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California ‘16 

La Crema, Monterey, California '17 

Robert Modavi, Carneros, Napa Valley, California '17 

Siduri, Williamette Valley, Oregon '17 

, The Seven Brothers, Carneros, Sonoma, CA '15 

Cakebread, Two Creeks Vineyard, Anderson Valley, CA '16 

Kistler, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California '17 

MERLOT 
Bargetto, Central Coast, California '17 

Toad Hollow, Sonoma, California '17   

Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley, California '16 

Gundlach Bundschu, Sonoma Valley, California '15 

Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California '16 

Twomey, Napa Valley, California '13 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

ong, Sonoma County, California’ 17 

Sempre Vive, Napa Valley, California '16 

Franciscan, Napa, California '17 

Kenwood, Jack London Vineyard, Sonoma Mountain, CA '15   

Simi, Sonoma County, California '18  

Faust, Napa Valley, California '17 

Jordan, Alexander Valley, Sonoma, California '15 

Pine Ridge, Napa Valley, California '15 

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, Sonoma, California '14 

Caymus, Napa Valley, California '18 

OTHER REDS 
Callia, San Juan, Argentina '19 

Syrah, Cambria, Tempusquet Vineyards, Santa Maria Valley, CA '15 

Zinfandel, Francis Coppola, California ‘17 

Old Vine Zinfandel, Girard, Napa Valley, California '16 

Sangiovese, Silverado Vineyards, Napa Valley, California '14 

Chianti Rufina, Nipozzano, D.O.C.G., Italy '15 

Red Blend, The Prisoner, Napa Valley, California '18 

RESERVE REDS 
Mondavi Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA '94 

Mondavi Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA '97 

 49 

51 

55 

59 

67 

90 

125 

 
35 

  44 

 47 

49 

60 

96 

 
43 

 51 

56 

  59 

59 

76 

89 

96 

146 

166 

 
39 

Syrah, Cambria, Tempusquet Vineyards, Santa Maria Valley, CA '15  49 

39 

49 
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 230 

 250 


